Name
Francesca Tamburini
Sydney Self
Kaylee Reynolds
Brylee Walker
Ashley Hillel
Jordan Stiles
Addison Jensen
Ruby Salmon
Raegan Greer
Chloe Kitterman
Bella Vernon
Isabella Milstein
Naomi Anderson

MOUNT SI WILDCATS
2021 Varsity Volleyball

Height
53"
5'9"
5'3"
5'6"
57"
5'6"
5'8"
5'4"
5'4"
5'6"
5'6"
57"
5'5"

Year
9
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Head Coach
Bonnie Foote

Assistants

Dave Bachman
Cristin Stahlberg
Amy Moszeter

Manager
Robin Hakala
Ella Lamoureux
Kennedy Porter

Athletic Trainer
Katelyn Hanson

Superintendent
Lance Gibbon

Principal
John Belcher

Asst Principal
Vernie Newell
Brian Ferguson
Jessica Easthope
Krista Lallemand

Athletic Director

Chris Hill

Athletic Trainer
Katelyn Hansen




